
Hot drinks

Iced drinks

Mojito

Smoothie

30SR

33SR

30SR

12SR

9SR

30SR

350CAL

350CAL

350CAL

0CAL

0CAL

122CAL

V60
Spanish latte
Espresso Double shots
Espresso Single shots
Americano
Macchiato
Caramel Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Cinnamon Latte
Flat white
Cortado
Classic tea
Salep

18SR

22SR

13SR

11SR

17SR

16SR

22SR

21SR

21SR

25SR

22SR

22SR

16SR

20SR

2CAL

150CAL

12CAL

5CAL

15CAL

14CAL

200CAL

105CAL

130CAL

135CAL

30CAL

25CAL

80CAL

180CAL

20SR

22SR

16SR

25SR

17SR

20SR

19SR

24SR

9SR

30SR

23SR

28SR

17SR

337CAL

2CAL

30CAL

80CAL

205CAL

180CAL

15CAL

240CAL

138CAL

230CAL

Hot chocolate
Mix herbs
Green tea
Kull coffee
Turkish coffee
Frensh coffee
Hot cider
Kull pistachio
Today’s coffee
Red tea pot
Hazelnut coffee
Avocado
Karak

Ice pistachio latte
Ice Hibiscus

Ice drip
Ice latte

Classic mojito
Peach & Mango mojito

Sweet & Sour
Sparkling Water
Water
Peach ice tea

Kull mojito
Mixed berry mojito
Blue  berry mojito
Blue coracao mojito
Passion fruit mojito
Pomegranate mojito

Lemon smoothie
Pomegranate smoothie
Passion fruit smoothie
Green apple smoothie

Blueberry smoothie
Mixed berry smoothie

Mango smoothie
Peach smoothie

24SR

19SR

4CAL

130CAL

35SR

33SR

33SR

33SR

33SR

33SR

350CAL

350CAL

350CAL

350CAL

350CAL

350CAL

26SR

25SR

350CAL

123CAL

35SR

35SR

35SR

35SR

183CAL

183CAL

183CAL

183CAL

35SR

35SR

35SR

35SR

183CAL

183CAL

183CAL

183CAL

ME
  NU
ME
  NU



40SR

35SR

35SR

40SR

35SR

35SR

35SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

73CAL

110CAL

60CAL

150CAL

138CAL

138CAL

138CAL

68CAL

39SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

39SR

35SR

31CAL

51CAL

60CAL

29CAL

42CAL

16CAL

32CAL

31CAL

31CAL

74CAL

121CAL

26SR

29SR

29SR

28SR

500CAL

600CAL

600CAL

600CAL

29SR

25SR

15SR

700CAL

500CAL

254CAL

27SR

30SR

220CAL

220CAL

100SR 120SR

25SR

27SR

25SR

27SR

28SR

25SR

300CAL

1080CAL

230CAL

430CAL

100CAL

25SR

28SR

5SR

5SR

50SR

240CAL

164CAL

Sweets

Juices

Pies

Salad

Allergen BMR for an adult

Hookah

Cafe policy

Hot ice creem
Basbousa
Nuts
Fruits
Fruits plate

Strawberry juice
Orange juice
Pomegranate juice
Lemon juice
Lemon & mint juice
Peach juice
Watermelon juice
melon juice
Cantaloupe juice
Plum juice
Yogurt &Honey

Thyme pastry
Meat pastry
cheese stuffed pastry
Akkawi cheese pastry

35SR 220CALkull salad Watercress
Greek salad

Akkawi & Halawa pastry

Spinach pastry
French fries plate

Umm Aldonia hookah
All flavors

No food or drinks allowed

No entry for those under
21 years old

The cafe is not responsible for
personsl belongings

Minimum order per person
100 riyals

Shorts are not allowed

2500 CALSesame       Tree Nuts       Dairy       Peanuts

Kull hookah
All flavors

Kull cocktail
Pina colada
Tropical
Signature
Vitamin C
Blue sky
Christmas
Avocado juice
Dates juice
Mango juice

Tiramisu
Cinnamon
Fresca
Crape
Umm Ali
Brownies


